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NOTIFICATION

The attached notification concerning imports under tariff quotas during the calendar year 1995
(Table MA:2) was received from the Permanent Mission of Mexico on 22 November 1996.

_______________

The attached table does not include products in respect of which importers have not applied
for quota licences because, autonomously and for the time being, better access conditions have been
applied than those in Mexico's Schedule of Concessions for imports of such products (see Annex 1).
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Annex 1 to Table MA:2

Heading Description

0713.33.02 Beans, other than for sowing

1001

1001.10.01
1001.90.99

Wheat1

Durum wheat
Other

1003
1003.00.02
1003.00.99

Barley1

Grain, not polished, other than for sowing
Other

1005.90.99 Maize (corn), other than maize for pigeons and for sowing1

0406
0406.10.01
0406.30.01
0406.30.99
0406.90.03
0406.90.05
0406.90.99

Hard and medium-hard cheese
Fresh cheese (not fermented)
Processed cheese
Other
Soft cheese of the Colonia type
Cheese of the "petit suisse" type
Other (excluding sardo, blue-veined, reggiano)

0901.21.01
0901.22.01
0901.30.01
0901.40.01
2101.10.01

Coffee1

Coffee, roasted, not decaffeinated
Coffee, roasted, decaffeinated
Coffee husks and skins
Roasted coffee substitutes containing coffee
Extracts, essences and concentrates of coffee containing
more than 60 per cent

0207
0207.39.02
0207.39.99
0207.41.99

0207.42.99
0207.43.01

Meat and edible offal1

Of turkeys (cuts and offal, fresh or chilled)
Other
Other (cuts and offal of fowls of the species Gallus
domesticus, frozen)
Other (cuts and offal of turkeys, frozen)
Of ducks, geese or guinea fowls

0209.00.01
0209.00.99
1501.00.01
1516.10.01

Animal fats1

Of fowls of the species Gallus domesticus or turkeys
Other
Lard; other pig fat and poultry fat
Animal fats and oils and their fractions

0701.90.99 Potatoes, other than for sowing1

1For all these products, actual imports have been higher than the quantities indicated in Mexico's Schedule
of Concessions. These import quantities were permitted on an autonomous basis and, accordingly, do not involve
present or future obligations additional to those established in Mexico's Schedule of Concessions.




